2017 FORD ESCAPE SE

VIN: 1TFMCUSGDAHUAA44078

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.5L 14 F DOHC 18V

GASOLINE

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

Emm Vehicle History Repo_rt'";

Us $39.99

Accident reported: moderate damage

[ ) |

MINOR MODRATE SEVERE

Criginal Winclow Sticker

Just say, Show Me the CRREAY
6 Service history records ?

At [east 1 open recall

4 Previous owners

Last reported odometer
120,321 reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on infermation supplied to CARFAX and aveilable as of 12/14/22 at 406,58 PM (CST). Other information about
this vehicle, Including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to

make a better decision about your next used car.

‘Ownership History
Year purchased

_ A Owners 1-2 - Owner 3 & Owner 4

o022

2017 2022
Type of owner Perscnal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 5yrs. 5mo. 2 months 2 months
Qwned in the following states/provinces Cntario, Ontaric Ontario Ontario
T Estlmated miles driven per year See Details - -—
Last reported cdometer reading 111,225 — 120,321 B

Tile History

nformation in this section

S

[c[A[R[FIAM
CAl udrantee

& Owners 1-2 -~ Owner 3 -~ Owner 4

Salvags | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon puaranteed Guarantecd puaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Machanlcal Limits ﬁg%{ggﬁfﬁd ﬁg%‘;gglt:n?d ﬁg%‘r’;gﬁaﬁd

View Terms | View Certificate

GUARANTEED - none of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find
that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

i TN iy s et

| [CIA[R[FIARY
| Notallaccidents/ issies are reported 1o BARFAX
Total Loss
No total ioss reported to CARFAX,

<

& Owners 1-2 & OQwner3 A Owner 4

No Issues Reported No lssues Reported

a ‘

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

o

A

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reperted to CARFAX.

<]

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported Mo Issues Reported




Odometer Check
No indicatien of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 01/30/2022.

No Issues Indicated

No lssues Indicated

Mo Issues
Indicated

Accident Reported

No New |ssues Reported No New Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least | manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an

obtain more informaticn about this recall.

authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to

Recall Reported

Ne New Recalls Reported No New Recalls Reported

Baslc Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have explred,

Warranty Expired

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

[CIARIFIAI™ Detailed History

Owner 1 Personal Yehicle
Purchased; 2017 24,724 mityr
Date Mileage Source Comments
05/21/2016 Ford Moter Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer
07/06/2016 Lecours Motor Sales (Kapuskasing) );4 Vehicle serviced
Kapuskasing, ON % - Pre-delivery inspection completed
y 705-362-4011
% lecoursmotorsales.ca/
01/20/2017 hOAr]t@r{o - et R'n:agistration Issued r.cnir renewed
inistry of Transportation - First owner reporte
- Reglstered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Gray
02/28/2017 3173 ﬁangler Tiir)il Sales x Vghlicledsfelrviee# ’
englac, - Qll and filter change
};‘ 807-876-2243 - Qdometer reported as 5,106 kilometers
06/08/2017 10,864 Service Facliity };. Vehicle serviced
Kapuskasing, ON % - Odometer reportad as 17,484 kilometers
A
06/23/2017 13,404 _qul;eatdCagadl%\Non Change X Ver}lcled stg.':viceﬁl '
under Bay, - il and filter change
y- 807-285-0085 - Odometer reported as 21,572 kilometers
LY geooc.ca
03/27/2018 36,225 Eangler Ti(!ﬁl Sales ){ VEhI i(:lpi1 sfalrvicehd ’
onglac, = Qil and filter change:
>p 807-876-2243 - Tire(s) replaced
» - Odometer reported as 58,298 kilometers
04/12/2018 38,020 Ontario . Odometer reading reported
Ministry of Transportation - Gdometer reported as 61,300 kilometers
04/23/2018 Ontario Registration issued or renewed
Ministry of Transportation - Registered as personal vehicle
04/30/2019 71,454 Ontarie Registration issued or renewad
Ministry of Transpartation - Registered as personal vehicle
- Odometer reportad as 114,994 kllometers
11/24/2020 103,864 Slt_lop ;jn Steer gl;\lops ){ Vehig]e s:er\rit:ec:1
Thunder Bay, - Brakes servica
y 807-623-4700 - Four wheel| alignment performed
L J - Differential checked
- OQdometer reported as 167,153 kilometers
11/27/2620 Ontario Registration [ssued or renewed
Ministry of Transportation - Reglstered as personal vehicle
07/20/2021 111,225 Ontario Registration issued or renewed
Ministry of Transportation - Registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray
- Odometer reported as 178,999 kilometers




o1/30/2022  Ontaro Accident reported: moderate damage with another motor
Damage Report vehicle

- Damnage to left front
- Damage to left side

Damage Severity Scale (

I/ S—

MINOR MODERATE
CARFAX HAS |
TH E M OST Damage Locafign
ACCIDENT &
DAMAGE
INFORMATION ,—F:-j\
[
LEFT 1
S
REAR
QOwner 2 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2022
Date Mileage Source Comments
03/09/2022 Ontarlo Requires Ontario safety standards inspectlon
Ministry of Transportation - New owner reported
- Yehicle color noted as Gray
06/13/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
~ NHTSA ##AWAITING

- Recall #22843 TRANSMISSION SHIFTER CABLE BUSHING

Locate an autherized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call 866-436-
7332 to obtaln more information

- Learn more about this recall

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE THE TRANSMISSIGN SHIFTER CABLE BUSHING |S DAMAGED DR MISSING.

A DAMAGED OR MISSING BUSHING COULL: PREVENT THE SHIFTER FROM MOVING THE TRANSMISSION iINTO THE INTENDED GEAR POSITION
AND CAUSE THE VEHICLE TG MOVE IN AN UNEXPECTED DIRECTION. THE TRANSMISSION MAY NOT BE IN THE PARK POSITION, EVEN
THOUGH THE SHIFTER PCSITION INDICATES THAT THE VEHICLE WAS SHIFTED TO PARK. EXITING A VEHICLE WITHOUT THE TRANSMISSION
g\IF'II'rI:II\iJEUPI_f\YRgFI{:'ggR'SIgN AND WITHGUT THE APPLICATION OF THE PARKING BRAKE MAY ALLOW THE VEHICLE TO ROLL, INCREASING THE RISK

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TQ REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YCUR DEALER TO REPLAGE
THE SHIFTER CABLE BUSHING AND PROTECTIVE CAP FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABGR.

Owner 3 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2022
Date Mileage Source Comments
07/15/2022 Ontario Requires Ontario safety standards Inspection -
Ministry of Transportation - New owner reported

- Vehicte color noted as Gray




" Owner 4 - Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2022 B o e o R . .
Date Mileage Source Comments

10/05/2022 120,321 Cntario V Passed Ontaric safety standards inspection o
Ministry of Transportation - Registration issued or renewed
- New awner reported

- Registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray
= Odometer reported as 193,638 kilometers

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www./carfax.com. Dealers ar Subscribers, please visit our Halp Center at www./carfaxonline.com.

[CTARIFIARY  Glossary

Accident Indlcator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not evary accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History
Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

¢ According to the Natlonal Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 milllen registered vehicles in the U.S, were Involved in an
accident in 2079. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

» This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information suppliad to CARFAX and available as of 12/14/22 at 4:06;58 PM (CST).
Cther information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along
with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the fellowing severity levels:

& Minor: Generally, minor damage Is cosmetic {including dents or scratches), may enly require reconditionlng, and typically does not
compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

* Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation and/or safety.
¢ Severe: Severe damage usually affects multfple components of the vehicle and s likely to compromise the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends geatting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner{s) obtains a tit!e from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

‘The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall Information regarding safety, compliance and emisslons programs
announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Fard or
Lincoln Mercury Dealer,

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal safety or emissions standards.
Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the naw owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an Individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To
provide estimated number of ownars, CARFAX proprietarbtechnology analyzes all the evenis in a vehicle history, Estimated ownership is avallable for
vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take awnarship of a vehicle and are required to
in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownearship history.




